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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Fisher348
WCC TX

9.600 9.400 9.4259.600 38.025
1 4 1T 3T 1 

1 

Mia Ensley154
AIM Athletics Texans

9.425 9.675 9.6259.150 37.875
2 1 6 1 2 

2 

Eva Blanchard146
AIM Athletics Texans

9.200 9.250 9.4259.600 37.475
4 5 1T 3T 3 

3 

Avery Anglin138
AIM Athletics Texans

9.275 9.050 9.2509.400 36.975
3 7T 3 6 4 

4 

Bella Todd203
AIM Athletics Texans

9.150 9.650 8.9009.000 36.700
5 2 8T 10 5 

5 

Karen Ferguson155
AIM Athletics Texans

8.925 9.050 9.4758.950 36.400
7 7T 10 2 6 

6 

Robbie Oliver282
Brazos Valley

8.700 9.100 9.0509.325 36.175
8T 6 4 7T 7 

7 

Kimari Shackelford497
WGA Texans

8.700 8.950 9.0509.275 35.975
8T 9 5 7T 8 

8 

Jayda Young209
AIM Athletics Texans

9.050 9.450 7.8509.075 35.425
6 3 7 12 9 

9 

Brooke Cardenas425
Juergen's Tx

8.500 8.550 9.3509.000 35.400
10T 10 8T 5 10 

10 

Hannah Ogunmola490
WGA Texans

8.500 7.900 9.0006.700 32.100
10T 11 12 9 11 

11 

Samantha Silverman266
RBGA

8.200 0.000 8.6007.800 24.600
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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